Rank Competitor(s)
1 Starlites
2 Synergy
3 SyncSations
4 TP Fireworks
5 Ice Storm

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Stephenville FSC

Trinity Placentia FSC
Conception Bay North SC
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Skate Canada

Michelle Woll

2023 SCNL Synronized Skating Championship

CBS Arena
March 10 to 11, 2023

Adult SYS Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5)
NL 17.20 (1)
NL 15.05 (2)
NL 13.05 (4)
NL 13.53 (3)
NL 12.76 (5

Date: 11-Mar-2023 2:23:32PM

E

36.61
30.05
27.00
25.24
23.35
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Points

53.81
45.10
40.05
38.77
36.11
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Patinage Canada



